
ID Task Name DurationStart Finish

0 DISTRICT DEVELOPMENT SCHEDULE395 days Mon 7/13/15 Fri 1/13/17

1  Devleopment Phase 1-A 385 days Mon 7/13/15 Fri 12/30/16

2 Mobilization 5 days Thu 7/16/15 Wed 7/22/15

3 Rough Grade Entire Site 15 days Thu 7/23/15 Wed 8/12/15

4 Retension Basin 2 days Thu 7/30/15 Fri 7/31/15

5 On Site Wet 15 days Thu 8/6/15 Wed 8/26/15

6 On Site Dry 15 days Thu 8/27/15 Wed 9/16/15

7 O� Site Improvements 79 days Thu 9/17/15 Tue 1/5/16

8 Curb/Guter/ Streets & Sidewalks30 days Thu 9/17/15 Wed 10/28/15

9 Perimeter Block Walls 30 days Thu 9/17/15 Wed 10/28/15

10 Entry Gate 5 days Thu 10/29/15Wed 11/4/15

11 Exit/EVA /Temp Construction Gate2 days Thu 10/29/15Fri 10/30/15

12 On Site Improvements 30 days Mon 11/2/15 Fri 12/11/15

13 Interior Streets/Curb & Gutter 30 days Mon 11/2/15 Fri 12/11/15

14 Pool & Rec Center 30 days Mon 11/2/15 Fri 12/11/15

15 O� Site Landscape/Entry 20 days Mon 11/16/15Fri 12/11/15

16 Perimeter Landscape 20 days Mon 11/16/15Fri 12/11/15

17 Entry Gate Landscape 5 days Mon 12/7/15 Fri 12/11/15

18 On Site Landscape 39 days Mon 11/30/15Thu 1/21/16

19 Park & Common Area Landscape15 days Mon 11/30/15Fri 12/18/15

20 Retention Basin Landscape 3 days Mon 12/21/15Wed 12/23/15

21 Pool and Rec Center Landscape 14 days Mon 1/4/16 Thu 1/21/16

22 Model Homes 60 days Mon 9/21/15 Fri 12/11/15

23 Sales Parking Lots 31& 32 7 days Mon 11/30/15Tue 12/8/15

24 Productions Homes -  26 Units 200 days Mon 10/26/15Fri 7/29/16

25 Devleopment Phase 1- B 130 days Mon 7/18/16 Fri 1/13/17

26 Production Homes - 21 units 120 days Mon 7/18/16 Fri 12/30/16

27 Permanent Exit/EVA Gate 10 days Mon 1/2/17 Fri 1/13/17
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PHASE II     1 - 6

PHASE I     33 -38

PHASE III   29, 30 & 44 - 47
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PHASE VIII  31, 32, 42 & 43 4
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PHASE VI    15 - 20

PHASE V     7, 8 & 21 - 23

PHASE VII   9 - 14
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